7:30
7:34
7:38
7:42
7:46
7:50
7:54
7:58
8:02
8:06
8:10
8:14
8:18
8:22
8:26
8:30
8:34
8:38
8:42
8:46
8:50
8:54
8:58
9:02
9:06
9:10
9:14
9:18
9:22
9:26
9:30
9:34
9:38
9:42
9:46
9:50
9:54
9:58
10:02
10:06
10:10
10:14

Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near

Near

Reapers
TEAM SPEED PLATINUM
Tampa Bay Raptors
Florida Bone Crushers
Miami Reapers
Honey Badgers
Semi Legit
Mayhem
TRUE AIM PAINTBALL
Tsunami
Jacksonville Havoc
TEAM SPEED BLACK
Reapers
TEAM SPEED PLATINUM
Tampa Bay Raptors
Miami Reapers
Mayhem
Honey Badgers
Semi Legit
NFG Zombies D5
TC Chaos
TEAM SPEED BLACK
NFG Zombies AF
TBD SOMOS LOBOS
Reapers
Mayhem
TEAM SPEED PLATINUM
Tampa Bay Raptors
TRUE AIM PAINTBALL
TEAM SPEED BLACK
Honey Badgers
Semi Legit
Florida Bone Crushers
NFG Zombies D5
Tsunami
Jacksonville Havoc
Mayhem
Reapers
Honey Badgers
Semi Legit
Impulse
NFG Zombies D5

Divsion 4

The Top 4 Teams advance

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

vs

Vs

Vs

vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

'S

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

TEAM SPEED BLACK
TBD SOMOS LOBOS RED
STK
Impulse
Skillz That Killz
NFG Zombies AF
TBD SOMOS LOBOS
NFG Zombies D5
TC Chaos
TBD SOMOS LOBOS RED
STK
Southern Rage Paintball Blue
Florida Bone Crushers
NFG Zombies AF
TBD SOMOS LOBOS
Impulse
Skillz That Killz
Tsunami
Jacksonville Havoc
TRUE AIM PAINTBALL
Southern Rage Paintball Blue
Florida Bone Crushers
TBD SOMOS LOBOS RED
STK
Impulse
Miami Reapers
Tsunami
Jacksonville Havoc
Southern Rage Paintball Blue
TC Chaos
TBD SOMOS LOBOS RED
STK
Skillz That Killz
Miami Reapers
NFG Zombies AF
TBD SOMOS LOBOS
TRUE AIM PAINTBALL
TC Chaos
TEAM SPEED PLATINUM
Tampa Bay Raptors
Skillz That Killz
Southern Rage Paintball Blue

Seeds 1-4 advance to the semi-final round

10:18
10:22
10:26
10:30
10:34
10:38
10:42
10:46
10:50
10:54
10:58
11:02
11:06
11:10
11:14
11:18
11:22
11:26
11:30
11:34
11:38
11:42
11:46
11:50
11:54
11:58
12:02
12:06
12:10
12:14
12:18
12:22
12:26
12:30
12:34
12:38
12:42
12:46
12:50
12:54
12:58
1:02

Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far

Far

Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far

Far

First Strike Summer Jam | 5SMAN RaceTo-2 | July 22,2018

Reapers
TEAM SPEED PLATINUM
Tampa Bay Raptors
Florida Bone Crushers
Miami Reapers
Honey Badgers
Semi Legit
Mayhem
TRUE AIM PAINTBALL
Tsunami
Jacksonville Havoc
TEAM SPEED BLACK
Reapers
TEAM SPEED PLATINUM
Tampa Bay Raptors
Miami Reapers
Mayhem
Honey Badgers
Semi Legit
NFG Zombies D5
TC Chaos
TEAM SPEED BLACK
NFG Zombies AF
TBD SOMOS LOBOS
Reapers
Mayhem
TEAM SPEED PLATINUM
Tampa Bay Raptors
TRUE AIM PAINTBALL
TEAM SPEED BLACK
Honey Badgers
Semi Legit
Florida Bone Crushers
NFG Zombies D5
Tsunami
Jacksonville Havoc
Mayhem
Reapers
Honey Badgers
Semi Legit
Impulse
NFG Zombies D5

Capt. meeting 7:00am

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

*

TEAM SPEED BLACK
TBD SOMOS LOBOS RED
STK
Impulse
Skillz That Killz
NFG Zombies AF
TBD SOMOS LOBOS
NFG Zombies D5
TC Chaos
TBD SOMOS LOBOS RED
STK
Southern Rage Paintball Blue
Florida Bone Crushers
NFG Zombies AF
TBD SOMOS LOBOS
Impulse
Skillz That Killz
Tsunami
Jacksonville Havoc
TRUE AIM PAINTBALL
Southern Rage Paintball Blue
Florida Bone Crushers
TBD SOMOS LOBOS RED
STK
Impulse
Miami Reapers
Tsunami
Jacksonville Havoc
Southern Rage Paintball Blue
TC Chaos
TBD SOMOS LOBOS RED
STK
Skillz That Killz
Miami Reapers
NFG Zombies AF
TBD SOMOS LOBOS
TRUE AIM PAINTBALL
TC Chaos
TEAM SPEED PLATINUM
Tampa Bay Raptors
Skillz That Killz
Southern Rage Paintball Blue

> x

Capt. meeting 7:00am

1:06
1:10
1:14
1:18
1:22
1:26
1:30
1:34
1:38
1:42
1:46
1:50
1:54
1:58
2:02
2:06
2:10
2:14
2:18
2:22
2:26
2:30
2:34
2:38
2:42
2:46
2:50
2:54
2:58
3:02
3:06
3:10
3:14
3:18
3:22
3:26
3:30
3:34
3:38
3:42
3:46
3:50

Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip

Reapers
TEAM SPEED PLATINUM
Tampa Bay Raptors
Florida Bone Crushers
Miami Reapers
Honey Badgers
Semi Legit
Mayhem
TRUE AIM PAINTBALL
Tsunami
Jacksonville Havoc
TEAM SPEED BLACK
Reapers
TEAM SPEED PLATINUM
Tampa Bay Raptors
Miami Reapers
Mayhem
Honey Badgers
Semi Legit
NFG Zombies D5
TC Chaos
TEAM SPEED BLACK
NFG Zombies AF
TBD SOMOS LOBOS
Reapers
Mayhem
TEAM SPEED PLATINUM
Tampa Bay Raptors
TRUE AIM PAINTBALL
TEAM SPEED BLACK
Honey Badgers
Semi Legit
Florida Bone Crushers
NFG Zombies D5
Tsunami
Jacksonville Havoc
Mayhem
Reapers
Honey Badgers
Semi Legit
Impulse
NFG Zombies D5

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

TEAM SPEED BLACK
TBD SOMOS LOBOS RED
STK
Impulse
Skillz That Killz
NFG Zombies AF
TBD SOMOS LOBOS
NFG Zombies D5
TC Chaos
TBD SOMOS LOBOS RED
STK
Southern Rage Paintball Blue
Florida Bone Crushers
NFG Zombies AF
TBD SOMOS LOBOS
Impulse
Skillz That Killz
Tsunami
Jacksonville Havoc
TRUE AIM PAINTBALL
Southern Rage Paintball Blue
Florida Bone Crushers
TBD SOMOS LOBOS RED
STK
Impulse
Miami Reapers
Tsunami
Jacksonville Havoc
Southern Rage Paintball Blue
TC Chaos
TBD SOMOS LOBOS RED
STK
Skillz That Killz
Miami Reapers
NFG Zombies AF
TBD SOMOS LOBOS
TRUE AIM PAINTBALL
TC Chaos
TEAM SPEED PLATINUM
Tampa Bay Raptors
Skillz That Killz
Southern Rage Paintball Blue

Divsion 5

The Top 6 Teams advance
Seeds 3-6 advance to the quarter-final round
Seeds 1-2 advance to the semi-final round



