First Strike Summer Jam | 5MAN RaceTo-2 | July 22, 2018

7:30	Near	Reapers	vs	TEAM SPEED BLACK	10:18	Far	Reapers	vs	TEAM SPEED BLACK	1:06	Flip	Reapers	vs	TEAM SPEED BLACK
7:34	Near	TEAM SPEED PLATINUM	vs	TBD SOMOS LOBOS RED	10:22		TEAM SPEED PLATINUM	vs	TBD SOMOS LOBOS RED		Flip	TEAM SPEED PLATINUM	vs	TBD SOMOS LOBOS RED
7:38	Near	Tampa Bay Raptors	VS	STK	10:26		Tampa Bay Raptors	VS	STK		Flip	Tampa Bay Raptors	VS	STK
7:42	Near	Florida Bone Crushers	vs	Impulse	10:30	Far	Florida Bone Crushers	vs	Impulse	1:18	- Flip	Florida Bone Crushers	vs	Impulse
7:46	Near	Miami Reapers	VS	Skillz That Killz	10:34		Miami Reapers	VS	Skillz That Killz		Flip	Miami Reapers	VS	Skillz That Killz
7:50	Near	Honey Badgers	VS	NFG Zombies AF	10:38		Honey Badgers	VS	NFG Zombies AF		Flip	Honey Badgers	vs	NFG Zombies AF
7:54	Near	Semi Legit	VS	TBD SOMOS LOBOS	10:42		Semi Legit	vs	TBD SOMOS LOBOS	1:30		Semi Legit	VS	TBD SOMOS LOBOS
7:58	Near	Mayhem	VS	NFG Zombies D5	10:46		Mayhem	vs	NFG Zombies D5	1:34		Mayhem	VS	NFG Zombies D5
8:02	Near	TRUE AIM PAINTBALL	VS	TC Chaos	10:50		TRUE AIM PAINTBALL	VS	TC Chaos		Flip	TRUE AIM PAINTBALL	vs	TC Chaos
8:06	Near	Tsunami	vs	TBD SOMOS LOBOS RED	10:54		Tsunami	vs	TBD SOMOS LOBOS RED	1:42		Tsunami	vs	TBD SOMOS LOBOS RED
8:10	Near	Jacksonville Havoc	VS	STK	10:58		Jacksonville Havoc	vs	STK		Flip	Jacksonville Havoc	VS	STK
8:14	Near	TEAM SPEED BLACK	vs	Southern Rage Paintball Blue	11:02		TEAM SPEED BLACK	VS	Southern Rage Paintball Blue		Flip	TEAM SPEED BLACK	vs	Southern Rage Paintball Blue
8:18	Near	Reapers	vs	Florida Bone Crushers	11:06		Reapers	VS	Florida Bone Crushers		Flip	Reapers	vs	Florida Bone Crushers
8:22	Near	TEAM SPEED PLATINUM	vs	NFG Zombies AF	11:10	Far	TEAM SPEED PLATINUM	vs	NFG Zombies AF	1:58		TEAM SPEED PLATINUM	vs	NFG Zombies AF
8:26	Near	Tampa Bay Raptors	VS	TBD SOMOS LOBOS	11:14		Tampa Bay Raptors	vs	TBD SOMOS LOBOS		Flip	Tampa Bay Raptors	VS	TBD SOMOS LOBOS
8:30	Near	Miami Reapers	VS	Impulse	11:18		Miami Reapers	vs	Impulse		Flip	Miami Reapers	VS	Impulse
8:34	Near	Mayhem	vs	Skillz That Killz	11:22		Mayhem	VS	Skillz That Killz		Flip	Mayhem	vs	Skillz That Killz
8:38	Near	Honey Badgers	VS	Tsunami	11:26	Far	Honey Badgers	vs	Tsunami		Flip	Honey Badgers	VS	Tsunami
8:42	Near	Semi Legit	VS	Jacksonville Havoc	11:30	Far	Semi Legit	VS	Jacksonville Havoc		Flip	Semi Legit	VS	Jacksonville Havoc
8:46	Near	NFG Zombies D5	vs	TRUE AIM PAINTBALL	11:34		NFG Zombies D5	vs	TRUE AIM PAINTBALL		Flip	NFG Zombies D5	vs	TRUE AIM PAINTBALL
8:50	Near	TC Chaos	vs	Southern Rage Paintball Blue	11:38		TC Chaos	vs	Southern Rage Paintball Blue	2:26		TC Chaos	VS	Southern Rage Paintball Blue
8:54	Near	TEAM SPEED BLACK	VS	Florida Bone Crushers	11:42		TEAM SPEED BLACK	vs	Florida Bone Crushers	2:30		TEAM SPEED BLACK	vs	Florida Bone Crushers
8:58	Near	NFG Zombies AF	vs	TBD SOMOS LOBOS RED	11:46		NFG Zombies AF	VS	TBD SOMOS LOBOS RED		Flip	NFG Zombies AF	VS	TBD SOMOS LOBOS RED
9:02	Near	TBD SOMOS LOBOS	vs	STK	11:50		TBD SOMOS LOBOS	vs	STK		- Flip	TBD SOMOS LOBOS	VS	STK
9:06	Near	Reapers	vs	Impulse	11:54		Reapers	vs	Impulse		Flip	Reapers	vs	Impulse
9:10	Near	Mayhem	vs	Miami Reapers	11:58		Mayhem	vs	Miami Reapers		Flip	Mayhem	vs	Miami Reapers
9:14	Near	TEAM SPEED PLATINUM	vs	Tsunami	12:02		TEAM SPEED PLATINUM	VS	Tsunami	2:50		TEAM SPEED PLATINUM	VS	Tsunami
9:18	Near	Tampa Bay Raptors	vs	Jacksonville Havoc	12:06	Far	Tampa Bay Raptors	vs	Jacksonville Havoc	2:54		Tampa Bay Raptors	VS	Jacksonville Havoc
9:22	Near	TRUE AIM PAINTBALL	vs	Southern Rage Paintball Blue	12:10	Far	TRUE AIM PAINTBALL	VS	Southern Rage Paintball Blue	2:58	Flip	TRUE AIM PAINTBALL	vs	Southern Rage Paintball Blue
9:26	Near	TEAM SPEED BLACK	vs	TC Chaos	12:14	Far	TEAM SPEED BLACK	VS	TC Chaos	3:02	Flip	TEAM SPEED BLACK	VS	TC Chaos
9:30	Near	Honey Badgers	vs	TBD SOMOS LOBOS RED	12:18	Far	Honey Badgers	VS	TBD SOMOS LOBOS RED	3:06	Flip	Honey Badgers	VS	TBD SOMOS LOBOS RED
9:34	Near	Semi Legit	VS	STK	12:22	Far	Semi Legit	vs	STK	3:10	Flip	Semi Legit	VS	STK
9:38	Near	Florida Bone Crushers	vs	Skillz That Killz	12:26	Far	Florida Bone Crushers	VS	Skillz That Killz	3:14	•	Florida Bone Crushers	VS	Skillz That Killz
9:42	Near	NFG Zombies D5	vs	Miami Reapers	12:30	Far	NFG Zombies D5	VS	Miami Reapers	3:18	- Flip	NFG Zombies D5	vs	Miami Reapers
9:46	Near	Tsunami	vs	NFG Zombies AF	12:34		Tsunami	VS	NFG Zombies AF		Flip	Tsunami	VS	NFG Zombies AF
9:50	Near	Jacksonville Havoc	VS	TBD SOMOS LOBOS	12:38	Far	Jacksonville Havoc	vs	TBD SOMOS LOBOS	3:26	Flip	Jacksonville Havoc	VS	TBD SOMOS LOBOS
9:54	Near	Mayhem	VS	TRUE AIM PAINTBALL	12:42	Far	Mayhem	VS	TRUE AIM PAINTBALL	3:30	Flip	Mayhem	VS	TRUE AIM PAINTBALL
9:58	Near	Reapers	vs	TC Chaos	12:46	Far	Reapers	VS	TC Chaos		Flip	Reapers	vs	TC Chaos
10:02	Near	Honey Badgers	VS	TEAM SPEED PLATINUM	12:50		Honey Badgers	VS	TEAM SPEED PLATINUM	3:38	Flip	Honey Badgers	VS	TEAM SPEED PLATINUM
10:06		Semi Legit	vs	Tampa Bay Raptors	12:54		Semi Legit	VS	Tampa Bay Raptors		Flip	Semi Legit	VS	Tampa Bay Raptors
10:10	Near	Impulse	VS	Skillz That Killz	12:58		Impulse	VS	Skillz That Killz		Flip	Impulse	VS	Skillz That Killz
10:14		NFG Zombies D5	vs	Southern Rage Paintball Blue	1:02		NFG Zombies D5	VS	Southern Rage Paintball Blue		- Flip	NFG Zombies D5	vs	Southern Rage Paintball Blue
				· ·					<u> </u>					· ·

Divsion 4
The Top 4 Teams advance
Seeds 1-4 advance to the semi-final round



Divsion 5 The Top 6 Teams advance Seeds 3-6 advance to the quarter-final round Seeds 1-2 advance to the semi-final round